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Paving è un prodotto che si differenzia per le notevoli caratteristiche tecniche: estremamente resistente e
duraturo, nato per soddisfare i più alti standard prestazionali, senza però rinunciare all’elevata resa estetica.
Proposto in due formati versatili (20,2x20,2 cm e 20,2x30,4 cm) con uno spessore di 1.8 cm e bordi
arrotondati, Paving risulta essere uno dei prodotti più performanti sul mercato in termini di flessione,
compressione e rotolamento. Le 
sei versioni disponibili sono state progettate per riprodurre con fedeltà l’effetto autentico della pietra e del
cotto, celebrando le superfici originali che le hanno ispirate con strutture e matericità uniche.

Paving is a product that stands out for its
notable technical characteristics:
extremely resistant and durable, it is
designed to guarantee optimum levels of
performance without compromising on
aesthetics.
Available in two versatile sizes (20.2x20.2
cm and 20.2x30.4 cm) with thickness of
1.8 cm and rounded edges, Paving is one
of the most high-performance products on
the market 
in terms of its compression and
resistance 
to breaking and rolling. The six available
versions have been designed to faithfully
reproduce the authentic effect of stone
and terracotta, celebrating the original
surfaces that inspired them with unique
structures and textures.

Paving est un produit qui se distingue
par ses caractéristiques techniques
exceptionnelles 
: extrêmement résistant et durable, il est
conçu pour répondre aux standards de
performance les plus élevés, sans pour 
autant renoncer à une esthétique raffinée.
Disponible en deux formats polyvalents
(20,2x20,2 cm et 20,2x30,4 cm), avec une
épaisseur de 1,8 cm et des bords
arrondis, Paving s’impose comme l’un
des produits 
les plus performants du marché en
termes 
de flexion, compression et résistance au
roulage. Les six versions disponibles ont
été conçues pour reproduire fidèlement
l’aspect authentique de la pierre et de la
terre cuite, en mettant à l’honneur les
surfaces d’origine qui les ont inspirées,
avec des textures et 
des matières uniques.

Paving ist ein Produkt, das sich durch seine
besonderen technischen Eigenschaften
auszeichnet: Es ist extrem robust und 
haltbar und wurde entwickelt, um höchste
Leistungsstandards zu erfüllen, ohne dabei 
auf eine anspruchsvolle Optik zu
verzichten. Paving wird in zwei vielseitig
einsetzbaren Formaten angeboten
(20,2x20,2 cm und 20,2x30,4 cm), in einer
Stärke von 1,8 cm und mit abgerundeten
Kanten. Dadurch ist es eines der
leistungsstärksten Produkte hinsichtlich
Biege- und Druckfestigkeit und
Rollwiderstand. Die sechs verfügbaren
Ausführungen wurden entworfen, um die
authentische Stein- und Terrakotta-Optik
naturgetreu nachzuahmen 
und die ursprünglichen Oberflächen zu
zelebrieren, welche mit ihren Strukturen 
und ihrer einzigartigen Materialität als
Inspirationsquelle dienten.
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Konfort 
In&Out

La superficie del Paving si distingue per la sua versatilità e la sua innovazione grazie alla
tecnologia Konfort. Questa caratteristica permette alle piastrelle di essere impiegate sia in
ambienti interni che esterni, garantendo una sensazione di morbidezza al tatto senza
compromettere la struttura antiscivolo.
Il risultato è una piastrella sicura e piacevole da usare in ogni contesto, che combina estetica e
funzionalità senza compromessi.

Thanks to Konfort technology, the
surface 
of Paving is notable for its versatility and
innovation. This means that the tiles can
be used both indoors and out,
guaranteeing soft-touch surfaces which
maintain their anti- slip properties intact.
The result is a safe tile suitable for all 
settings, a combination of aesthetics and
uncompromising functionality.

La surface de Paving se distingue par
sa polyvalence et son innovation grâce
à la technologie Konfort. Cette
caractéristique permet aux carreaux
d’être posés aussi bien en intérieur
qu’en extérieur, offrant 
une sensation de douceur au toucher
sans compromettre leur structure
antidérapante. Le résultat est un
carreau à la fois sûr et agréable à
utiliser dans tous les contextes, alliant
esthétique et fonctionnalité sans
compromis.

Die Oberfläche von Paving zeichnet sich
durch ihre Vielseitigkeit und ihre
Innovation aufgrund der Konfort-
Technologie aus. Durch diese Eigenschaft
können die Fliesen sowohl in Innen- als
auch in Außenbereichen eingesetzt werden
und garantieren eine weiche Haptik, ohne
die rutschhemmende Struktur zu
beeinträchtigen. Das Ergebnis: eine
sichere, schöne Fliese, die man in jeder
Umgebung einsetzen kann und die
Ästhetik und Funktionalität ohne
Kompromisse garantiert.
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Immerso in un’atmosfera esotica e raffinata, questo ristorante dallo stile Natural Chic trasporta gli ospiti in
un viaggio sensoriale ispirato al Messico. Le tonalità calde e avvolgenti del Paving Porfido rivestono gli
spazi esterni con eleganza, integrandosi perfettamente con la vegetazione lussureggiante e le linee
architettoniche della struttura. Il gioco 
di luci e ombre sulle superfici crea un ambiente accogliente e suggestivo, dove l’autenticità dei materiali
dialoga armoniosamente con il paesaggio circostante. Ogni elemento contribuisce a un’esperienza unica, in
cui l’estetica naturale e l’influenza culturale si incontrano per dar vita a uno spazio affascinante e
rilassante.

With its exotic and refined atmosphere, this
natural chic-style restaurant takes diners on
a sensory journey inspired by Mexico. The
warm and enveloping tones of Paving
Porfido elegantly furnish the external spaces,
integrating perfectly with the luxuriant plants
and the architectural 
lines of the structure. The light and shade 
effects on the surfaces create a welcoming
and evocative setting where the authentic
materials dialogue in harmony with the
surrounding environment. Every element
plays its part in creating a unique experience
in which the natural aesthetic and the
cultural influences come together to design a
charming and relaxing space.

Plongé dans une atmosphère exotique et
raffinée, ce restaurant au style Natural Chic
emmène 
ses invités dans un voyage sensoriel inspiré
du Mexique. Les teintes chaudes et
enveloppantes de Paving Porfido habillent les
espaces extérieurs avec élégance, s’intégrant
parfaitement à la végétation luxuriante et aux
lignes architecturales de la structure. Le jeu
de lumières et d’ombres 
sur les surfaces crée une ambiance
chaleureuse et captivante, où l’authenticité
des matériaux dialogue harmonieusement
avec le paysage environnant. Chaque élément
contribue à une expérience unique, où
l’esthétique naturelle et l’influence culturelle
se rencontrent pour donner corps à un
espace fascinant et apaisant.

Dieses Restaurant im Natural Chic-Look strahlt 
eine exotische, edle Atmosphäre aus und
nimmt 
die Gäste mit auf eine sinnliche, von Mexiko
inspirierte Reise. Die warmen, einladenden 
Farbtöne von Paving Porfido ermöglichen eine
elegante Gestaltung von Außenbereichen, die
sich perfekt in die üppige Vegetation und die
Architektur des Gebäudes einfügen. Das Spiel
mit Licht 
und Schatten auf den Oberflächen erzeugt eine
einladende, stimmungsvolle Atmosphäre, in
der die Authentizität der Materialien in einen
harmonischen Dialog mit der umliegenden
Landschaft tritt. Jedes Element trägt zu einer
einmaligen Erfahrung bei, 
in der die natürliche Ästhetik und der kulturelle
Einfluss sich begegnen und faszinierende,
entschleunigende Räume entstehen lassen.

Porfido

FLOOR: PLANTERS AND BENCH: Paving Porfido 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” / 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12” ROCKS Porfido

6 7



FLOOR: 
PLANTERS AND BENCH: 

PavingPorfido20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” / 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”
ROCKS Porfido
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FLOOR: Paving Porfido 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” / 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”
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Uno Small Luxury Hotel che invita gli ospiti a rilassarsi in un ambiente dal fascino autentico, dove ogni
dettaglio contribuisce a creare una sensazione di calore e comfort. L’utilizzo del Paving Cotto sia all’interno
che all’esterno garantisce una continuità visiva e un’armonia perfetta con elementi dai toni caldi come rovere,
corten e pietra piasentina. L’area esterna, perfetta per aperitivi al tramonto e momenti di relax, si distingue
per un’atmosfera conviviale che invita a 
godere di momenti di piacevole socialità. Il vialetto carrabile è progettato per offrire un ingresso accogliente e
distintivo, enfatizzando la cura per i dettagli e l’eleganza che caratterizzano l’intero complesso.

A small luxury hotel which invites guests to
relax in an authentic setting where every
detail adds 
to the sensation of warmth and comfort. The 
use of Paving Cotto both inside and
externally guarantees visual continuity and
perfect harmony with warm elements such as
oak, Corten 
and Piasentina stone. Perfect for relaxing and
enjoying drinks at sunset, the outdoor area
has 
an informal vibe that makes it a great spot for
convivial moments in good company. The
drive is designed to provide a welcoming and
distinctive entrance, emphasising the eye for
detail and elegance that characterise the
entire complex.

Un Small Luxury Hotel qui invite ses hôtes à
se détendre dans un cadre au charme
authentique, où chaque détail contribue à
créer une sensation de chaleur et de confort.
L’utilisation de 
Paving Cotto, tant à l’intérieur qu’à
l’extérieur, garantit une continuité visuelle et
une parfaite harmonie avec des éléments aux
colorations chaleureuses comme le chêne,
l’acier Corten 
et la pierre Piasentina. L’espace extérieur,
idéal pour des apéritifs au coucher du soleil
et pour des instants de pure détente, se
distingue par une atmosphère propice à la
convivialité. L’allée carrossable veut offrir un
accueil chaleureux et distinctif, tout en
mettant en valeur l’attention portée aux
détails et l’élégance qui caractérisent
l’ensemble du complexe.

Ein Small Luxury Hotel, das die Gäste zur
Entspannung in einer Umgebung mit
authentischer Faszination einlädt und in dem
jedes Detail zur Erzeugung eines einladenden,
behaglichen Gefühls beiträgt. Die Verwendung
von Paving Cotto sowohl im Innen- als auch im
Außenbereich garantiert eine optische
Kontinuität und eine perfekte Harmonie 
mit Elementen in warmen Farben wie Eiche,
Corten und Piasentina-Stein. Der
Außenbereich eignet sich perfekt für einen
Aperitif beim Sonnenuntergang 
und entspannte Momente. Er zeichnet sich
durch seine gemütliche Atmosphäre aus, die
dazu einlädt, schöne Momente in guter
Gesellschaft zu genießen. Der Fahrweg wurde
so gestaltet, dass ein ganz besonderer,
einladender Eingangsbereich entstand, der die
Sorgfalt bis in die Details und die Eleganz, 
die den gesamten Gebäudekomplex
auszeichnet, unterstreicht.

FLOOR: Paving Cotto 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” / 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”

Cotto
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FLOOR AND STAIRS: RECEPTION DESK: 
FLOOR: Paving Cotto 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”

PIASENTINA STONE Flamed 60x120 - 24”x48” ESSENCE Ambre
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FLOOR: 
TABLES: 

Paving Cotto 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”
ESSENCE Ambre BENCH: TERRA CREA Corda
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In questo negozio, dedicato ai prodotti naturali per la cura della persona, il design contemporaneo
trova espressione in un gioco armonioso di contrasti. Il calore materico della pietra piasentina,
impiegata per le pavimentazioni interne ed esterne, si fonde con le linee pulite degli arredi in
alluminio, creando un dialogo 
tra natura e modernità. Paving Flamed, con la sua superficie materica, arricchisce le pavimentazioni
interne ed esterne, creando un’atmosfera di grande impatto visivo, dando vita a un equilibrio tra
forza e leggerezza, dove 
la pietra naturale si fonde armoniosamente con il design contemporaneo.

The contemporary design of this store, which 
sells natural personal care products, is
underlined by the harmonious use of
contrasts. The material warmth of the
Piasentina stone, used for the indoor floors
and outdoor paved areas, merges with the
clean lines of the aluminium decor to create a
dialogue between nature and modernity.
Paving Flamed, with its tactile surface, is
used to embellish the indoor floors and
outdoor paved areas, creating a high-impact
visual effect in 
which strength is balanced against lightness
and the natural stone coexists in harmony
with the contemporary interior design vibe.

Dans cette boutique dédiée aux produits 
naturels pour le soin de la personne, le
design contemporain s’exprime dans un jeu
harmonieux de contrastes. Le chaleureux
effet matière de la pierre Piasentina, utilisée
pour les sols intérieurs 
et extérieurs, se marie avec les lignes
épurées 
du mobilier en aluminium, créant un dialogue
entre nature et modernité. Paving Flamed, 
avec sa surface à effet de matière, enrichit les
revêtements de sol intérieurs et extérieurs,
créant une atmosphère au fort impact visuel
et un équilibre subtil entre robustesse et
légèreté, où la pierre naturelle fusionne
harmonieusement avec 
le design contemporain.

In diesem Shop für natürliche Pflegeprodukte
kommt modernes Design durch ein
harmonisches Spiel mit Kontrasten zum
Ausdruck. Die warme Ausstrahlung des für
die Bodenbeläge im Innen- und Außenbereich
verwendeten Piasentina-
Steins passt wunderbar zu den schlichten 
Linien der Einrichtungselemente aus
Aluminium und erzeugt einen Dialog zwischen
Natur und Moderne. Paving Flamed veredelt
Bodenbeläge 
im Innen- und Außenbereich und erzeugt eine
optisch eindrucksvolle Atmosphäre. Auf diese
Weise entsteht eine Balance zwischen Stärke
und Leichtigkeit, in der der Naturstein
harmonisch mit modernem Design
verschmilzt.

FLOOR: Paving Flamed 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”

Piasentina Stone
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FLOOR: Paving Flamed 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”
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FLOOR: Paving Flamed 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”

22 23



Situata nel cuore della montagna, questa Spa rappresenta un rifugio di armonia e semplicità, dove il design
si fonde con la natura per creare atmosfere uniche e raffinate. Ogni dettaglio è pensato per offrire
un’esperienza immersiva, che invita a rallentare e a riscoprire il contatto autentico con l’ambiente
circostante. Il Paving Bruges, con le sue tonalità calde 
e la texture materica, evoca la solidità e la bellezza della pietra. Scelto per donare equilibrio e armonia
all’ambiente, 
è un elemento discreto che arricchisce la Spa di una sofisticata semplicità, in perfetta sintonia con la quiete
e i colori autentici del paesaggio montano.

Nestled away in the mountains, this spa is
a refuge of harmony and simplicity where
design and nature complement each other
to create unique and refined atmospheres.
Every detail 
is designed to guarantee guests an
immersive experience in which they are
invited to slow things down and get back
in touch with the environment around
them. With its warm hues and tactile
texture, Paving Bruges embodies both the
solidity and beauty of stone. Chosen to
add balance and harmony to the space, it 
is a discreet presence which gives the spa
a sophisticated simplicity, perfectly in
sync with the tranquillity and the authentic
colours of the mountain landscape.

Situé au cœur de la montagne, ce Spa est un
refuge d’harmonie et de simplicité, où le
design 
se mêle à la nature pour créer des
atmosphères uniques et raffinées. Chaque
détail est pensé 
pour offrir une expérience immersive, invitant
à ralentir et à redécouvrir un contact
authentique avec l’environnement. Paving
Bruges, avec ses tonalités chaleureuses et sa
texture à effet de matière, évoque la solidité et
la beauté de la pierre. Choisi pour apporter
équilibre et harmonie à l’espace, c’est un
élément discret qui enrichit le Spa d’une
simplicité sophistiquée, parfaitement 
en accord avec la sérénité et les teintes
naturelles du paysage montagnard.

Dieses Spa inmitten der Berge ist ein Refugium 
voller Harmonie und Einfachheit, in dem Design
mit der Natur verschmilzt und ein einzigartiges,
edles Ambiente erschafft. Jedes Detail wurde
eigens erdacht, um eine immersive Erfahrung zu
bieten, 
die zur Entschleunigung und zur
Wiederentdeckung des echten Kontakts mit der
Natur einlädt. Der 
Paving Bruges mit seinen warmen Farben und
der materialbetonten Textur erinnert an die
Beständigkeit und Schönheit von Stein. Er
wurde ausgewählt, um dem Raum Balance und
Harmonie zu verleihen und bildet ein dezentes
Element zur „Veredelung“ des Spas durch eine
erlesene Schlichtheit, die perfekt 
zu der Ruhe und den authentischen Farben der
Gebirgslandschaft passt.

FLOOR:  WALL: Paving Bruges 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” ESSENCE Ambre 120x280 - 48”x112”

Bruges
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FLOOR: Paving Bruges 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” 
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FLOOR: 
RECEPTION DESK: 

Paving Bruges 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” / 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12” 
ESSENCE Ambre / ESSENCE Mosaico Listellato Ambre 15x120 - 6”x48”
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FLOOR: 
WASHBASIN WALL: 

 WALL: 
WASHBASIN AND SHELVE: 

PavingBruges 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” / 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”
MATERIA Cenere 120x280 - 48”x112”

ESSENCEAmbre120x280 - 48”x112” / ESSENCE Trim Ambre 3x280 - 1 / ”x112”1
8

MATERIA Cenere
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Immersa nel verde, questa casa di vetro rappresenta un rifugio lontano dalla frenesia quotidiana,
dove 
ogni dettaglio invita a riconnettersi con la natura. La struttura trasparente elimina i confini tra
interno ed esterno, creando un ambiente in cui il paesaggio entra a far parte dello spazio abitativo.
Qui, l’architettura e 
la natura si fondono in un equilibrio perfetto, offrendo un luogo di pace e contemplazione. Dagli
interni alla pavimentazione del vialetto e delle aree esterne, Paving Gent guida ogni passo,
disegnando un percorso che si fonde armoniosamente con le aree circostanti.

Surrounded by greenery, this glass house is 
a haven from the hustle and bustle of daily 
life, a place in which every detail invites you
to reconnect with nature. The transparent
structure eliminates the boundaries between
the interior 
and exterior, creating an environment in
which 
the landscape becomes part of the living
space. Here, architecture and nature merge
together in perfect equilibrium to create a
place dedicated 
to peace and contemplation. From the
interiors 
to the paving of the drive and the outdoor
areas, Paving Gent guides you every step of
the way, creating a path that integrates
seamlessly into the surrounding areas.

Nichée au cœur d’un écrin naturel, cette 
maison de verre est un refuge loin de
l’agitation quotidienne, où chaque détail
invite à renouer avec la nature. La structure
transparente abolit 
les frontières entre intérieur et extérieur,
créant 
un espace où le paysage fait partie intégrante 
de l’habitat. Ici, architecture et nature
fusionnent dans un équilibre parfait, offrant
un lieu de paix 
et de contemplation. Des espaces intérieurs
aux allées pavées et zones extérieures,
Paving Gent guide chaque pas, traçant un
chemin qui se fond harmonieusement dans
l’environnement.

Dieses Glashaus inmitten der Natur ist ein
Zufluchtsort fernab der Alltagshektik, wo jedes
Detail dazu einlädt, wieder mit der Natur in
Kontakt zu treten. Das durchsichtige Gebäude
hebt die Grenzen zwischen Innen- und
Außenbereichen 
auf und erzeugt eine Atmosphäre, in der die
Landschaft Teil des Wohnbereichs wird. Hier
verschmelzen Architektur und Natur auf
perfekte Art und Weise und ermöglichen ein
Ort des Friedens und der Kontemplation. Von
den Innenbereichen bis hin zum Belag des
Fahrwegs und der Außenbereiche lenkt Paving
Gent 
jeden Schritt und gibt einen Weg vor, der sich
harmonisch in die umliegenden Bereiche
einfügt.

FLOOR: Paving Gent 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” / 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”

Gent
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FLOOR: Paving Gent 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8”
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FLOOR: 
WASHBASIN: 

PavingGent 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” WASHBASIN WALL: Paving Gent 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8”
CARRIÈRE DU Elm Surfaces Namur - CARRIÈRE DU Elm Surfaces Namur Mariniere
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Questa cantina è un luogo dedicato all’arte del vino, dove la tradizione enologica si intreccia con la
passione per il gusto. Una wine factory dove produzione e degustazione convivono in un ambiente
che rispetta il lento processo del vino, offrendo uno spazio dove ogni dettaglio è pensato per
celebrare il tempo e l’autenticità 
di un rituale senza tempo. Paving Namur, scelto per le pavimentazioni, dona una nota elegante e
materica agli spazi. La sua texture effetto pietra e il piccolo formato si fondono con l’atmosfera della
cantina, evocando la tradizione e conferendo carattere e funzionalità a tutte le aree.

This cellar is dedicated to the art of wine, a
place where the winemaking tradition meets a
passion for flavour. A wine factory where
production and tasting coexist in a space that
respects the wine’s slow processes, where
every detail is designed 
to celebrate the rhythms and the authenticity 
of a timeless ritual. Chosen for the floors,
Paving Namur adds a touch of elegance and
tactility 
to the spaces. Its stone-look texture and the
compact size of the tiles are in keeping with
the atmosphere of the cellar, exuding
tradition and adding character and
functionality to all areas.

Cette cave est un lieu dédié à l’art du vin, où
la tradition œnologique se mêle à la passion
pour le goût. Une Wine Factory où
production et dégustation cohabitent dans
un environnement qui respecte la lente
transformation du vin, offrant un espace où
chaque détail est conçu pour célébrer le
temps et l’authenticité d’un 
rituel intemporel. Paving Namur, choisi pour
les pavages, apporte un élégant effet de
matière. 
Sa texture imitation pierre et son petit format
s’harmonisent avec l’atmosphère de la cave,
évoquant la tradition tout en conférant
caractère et fonctionnalité à chaque espace.

In diesem Weinkeller zelebriert man die Kunst 
der Weinherstellung. Hier treffen die Tradition 
des Weinbaus und die Leidenschaft für den
Geschmack aufeinander. Ein Weingut, in dem
Produktion und Degustation in einer
Umgebung stattfinden, die den langwierigen
Prozess der Weinherstellung respektiert und
einen Raum bietet, in dem jedes Detail dazu
einlädt, die Zeit und die Authentizität eines
zeitlosen Rituals zu zelebrieren. Der
Bodenbelag Paving Namur verleiht den
Räumen eine elegante, materialbetonte Note.
Die Textur 
in Steinoptik und das Kleinformat
verschmelzen 
mit der Atmosphäre in dem Weinkeller,
verweisen auf die Tradition und verleihen allen
Bereichen Charakter und Funktionalität.

FLOOR: Paving Namur 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” / 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”

Namur
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FLOOR: Paving 2.0 Namur 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” - 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12” Paving Namur 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” / 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”
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FLOOR: Paving Namur 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” / 20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”
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Porfido
 

Piasentina Stone
18mm 18mm

20,2x20,2 

20,2x30,4 

20,2x20,2 

20,2x30,4 

BL005

BL055

- 8”x8”

Paving PORFIDO 1.8

- 8”x12”

Paving PORFIDO 1.8

BL006

BL056

- 8”x8”

Paving PIASENTINA STONE FLAMED 1.8

- 8”x12”

Paving PIASENTINA STONE FLAMED 1.8
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Cotto
 

Bruges

20,2x30,4 

20,2x20,2 

20,2x30,4 

20,2x20,2 

BL054

BL004

- 8”x12”

Paving COTTO 1.8

- 8”x8”

Paving COTTO 1.8

BL053

BL003

- 8”x8”

Paving BRUGES 1.8

- 8”x12”

Paving BRUGES 1.8

18mm 18mm
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Gent
 

Namur

20,2x20,2 

20,2x30,4 20,2x30,4 

20,2x20,2 

BL002

BL052

- 8”x8”

Paving GENT 1.8

- 8”x12”

Paving GENT 1.8 BL051

BL001

- 8”x8”

Paving NAMUR 1.8

- 8”x12”

Paving NAMUR 1.8

18mm 18mm
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GENT

COTTO

PORFIDO

NAMUR

BRUGES

PIASENTINA STONE

20,2x20,2 

20,2x30,4 

20,2x20,2 

20,2x30,4 

20,2x20,2

20,2x30,4

20,2x20,2 

20,2x30,4 

20,2x20,2 

20,2x30,4 

20,2x20,2 

20,2x30,4 

BL005

BL055

BL004

BL054

BL002

BL052

- 8”x8”

COTTO 1.8

 - 8”x8”

GENT 1.8

- 8”x12”

PORFIDO 1.8

- 8”x12”

COTTO 1.8

 - 8”x12”

GENT 1.8

- 8”x8”

Paving PORFIDO 1.8 BL006

BL056

BL003

BL053

BL001

BL051

- 8”x8”

NAMUR 1.8

- 8”x8”

BRUGES 1.8

- 8”x12”

BRUGES 1.8

- 8”x12”

NAMUR 1.8

- 8”x8”

PIASENTINA FLAMED 1.8

- 8”x12”

PIASENTINA FLAMED 1.8
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SCHEMI DI POSA PER PAVIMENTAZIONI INTERNE ED ESTERNE, CARRABILI E PEDONALI
INSTALLATION LAYOUTS FOR INDOOR FLOORS AND OUTDOOR PAVING, DRIVES AND PEDESTRIAN AREAS
SCHÉMAS DE POSE POUR REVÊTEMENTS DE SOLS INTÉRIEURS ET EXTÉRIEURS, CARROSSABLES ET PIÉTONNIERS
VERLEGEMUSTER FÜR BODENBELÄGE IM INNEN- UND AUSSENBEREICH, FAHRWEGE UND FUSSWEGE

POSE VIALETTI_WALKWAY INSTALLATION_SCHÉMAS DE POSE POUR ALLÉES_VERLEGUNG FAHRWEGE

4

7

1 2

5

3

6

7

1

4

2

5

3

6

. 20,2x30,4

. 20,2x20,2

. 20,2x30,4 -60% / 20,2x20,2 - 40%

. 20,2x20,2

. 20,2x30,4

. 20,2x30,4

. 20,2x30,4

* . 20,2x30,4

. 20,2x30,4

. 20,2x20,2 / 20,2x30,4

*

* . 20,2x30,4

. 20,2x30,4

*

. 20,2x30,4

. 20,2x20,2 / 20,2x30,4

*Il piccolo formato agevola la creazione di curve.
The compact size makes it easier to create curves.
Le petit format facilite la création de courbes.
Das Kleinformat vereinfacht die Gestaltung von Kurven.

*La posa contraria al senso di marcia, aumenta la portata al carico.
Installing tiles in the opposite direction to traffic flow increases the load-bearing capacity.
Une pose contraire au sens de circulation augmente la capacité de charge.
Die Verlegung gegen die Fahrtrichtung erhöht die Tragfähigkeit.
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Paving 2.0

20,2x20,2 - 8”x8”

20,2x30,4 - 8”x12”

Thickness

18

18

Pezzi
per scatola

20

10

M2

per scatola

0,80

0,60

Kg
per scatola

32,80

24,65

Scatole
per pallet

36

48

IMBALLI_PACKAGING_EMBALLAGES_VERPACKUNGEN

VARIAZIONE CROMATICA_SHADE VARIATION_VARIATION CHROMATIQUE_CHROMATISCHE ABWEICHUNG

aspetto uniforme
uniform appearance
aspect uniforme
Gleichmäßiges Bild

lieve variazione
slight variation
légère différence de nuance
Leichte Abweichung

moderata variazione
moderate variation
variation modérée
Mäßige Abweichung

forte variazione
substantial variation
variation intense
Stärke Abweichung

V1 V2 V3 V4

POOL

IN&OUT FLOOR DRIVEWAYS

HOSPITALITY
AREAS

STAIRWAY

WALKWAYS

INDUSTRY

LANDSCAPING
PROJECTS

URBAN
LOCATIONS

GARDENS
PATIO AREAS

PLANARITÀ

SFORZO DI ROTTURA
 

ASSORBIMENTO D’ACQUAWASSERAUFNAHME

LUNGHEZZA E LARGHEZZA
 

QUALITÀ DELLA SUPERFICIEOBERFLAECHENQUALITAET

RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIEFLECKENFESTIGKEIT

RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE
 

DEVIAZIONE AMMISSIBILE IN %, DELLO SPESSORE MEDIO DI OGNI PIASTRELLA 
DALLA DIMENSIONE DI FABBRICAZIONEAVERAGE THICKNESSOFEACH TILE FROM THE PRODUCTIONDIMENSIONS - MARGE
DE TOLÉRANCE, EN POURCENTAGE, ENTRE L’EPAISSEUR MOYENNE DE CHAQUE 
CARREAU ET LA DIMENSION DE FABRICATION - ZULÄSSIGE ABWEICHUNG DER 
DURCHSCHNITTSDICKE JEDER FLIESE VOM HERSTELLMASS IN PROZENTEN

 

CARATTERISTICHE E PROPRIETÀ - CHARACTERISTICS OR PROPERTIES
CARACTERISTIQUES OU PROPRIETES - EIGENSCHAFTEN UND GÜTEMERKMALE

NORME -
STANDAR
S NORMES
- NORMEN

≥
≥ 

SECONDO LE NORME - COMPLIANCE WITH
STANDARDS - CONFORME AUX NORMES -
ENTSPRECHEND DEN NORMEN

 

BRUCHLAST IN N

LÄNGE UND BREITE

- BIEGEZUGFESTIGKEIT

 - FLATNESS - PLANEITE - EBENFLAECHIGKEIT

RESISTENZA AL GELO - FROST RESISTANCE - RESISTANCE AU GEL -
FROSTBESTÄNDIGKEIT

 - WATER ABSORPTION - ABSORPTION D’EAU - 

DEVIAZIONE MASSIMA DI RETTILINEITÀ IN % - MAXIMUM STRAIGHTNESS
DEVIATION IN % - MARGE DE TOLERANCE DE RECTITUDE EN % - ZULAESSIGE
HOECHSTABWEICHUNG DER KANTENGERADHEIT IN PROZENTEN

RESISTENZA ALL’ABRASIONE PROFONDA - RESISTANCE TO DEEP ABRASION
RESISTANCE A L’ABRASION PROFONDE - WINDERSTÄNDSFAKGKEIT GEGEN
TIEFENABRIEB

RESISTENZA AGLI AGENTI CHIMICI - CHEMICAL RESISTANCE - RESISTANCE A
L’ATTAQUE CHIMIQUE - BASTÄNDIGKEIT GEGEN CHEMIKALIEN

 - SURFACE QUALITY - QUALITE DE LA SURFACE - 

 - LENGTH AND WIDTH - LONGUEUR ET LARGEUR - 

 - BREAKING STRENGTH IN N - FORCE DE RUPTURE EN N - 

RILASCIO DI SOSTANZE PERICOLOSE - RELEASE OF HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES
REJET DE SUBSTANCES DANGEREUSES - FREISETZUNG GEFÄHRLICHER STOFFE

 - RESISTANCE TO STAIN - RESISTANCE AUX TACHES 

 - BENDING STRENGTH - RESISTANCE À LA FLEXION 

 - ADMITTEDDEVIATION,IN %, OF THE 

DEVIAZIONE MASSIMA DI ORTOGONALITÀ IN % - MAXIMUM RIGHT-
ANGLE DEVIATION IN % - MARGE DE TOLERANCE D’ANGULARITE IN % -
HOECHSTABWEICHUNG DER RECHTWINKLIGKEIT IN PROZENTEN

RESISTENZA AGLI SBALZI TERMICI - THERMAL SHOCK RESISTANCE - RESISTANCE
AUX ECARTS THERMIQUES - TEMPERATURWECHSELBESTÄNDIGKEIT

RESISTENZA ALLO SCIVOLAMENTO - SLIP RESISTANCE - RÉSISTANCE AU
GLISSEMENT - BESTIMMUNG DER RUSTCHEMMENDE EIGENSHAFT
COEFFICENTE D’ATTRITO - DYNAMIC COEFFICIENT OF FRICTION - COÉFFICIENT DE
FRICTION DYNAMIQUE - DYNAMISCHER REIBUNGSKOEFFIZIENT

ISO
10545-4

ISO
10545-3

ISO
10545-6

ISO
10545-4

ISO
10545-9

ISO
10545-2

BS-7976
PTV

ISO
10545-12

ISO
10545-14

ISO
10545-13

DCOF
BOT 3000

DM-1-2-2007-
Reg-CE
193-2004

DIN EN 16165:
2021 ANNEX B

DIN EN 16165:
2021 ANNEX A

-

-

≥ 36

UB MIN.

≤ 0,5 %

≤ 175 mm  3

WET ≥ 0,42

 ≥ 35 N/mm2

700 N (sp < 7,5mm)
1300 N (sp ≥ 7,5mm)

± 0,6 %

± 0,5 %

± 0,5 %

± 0,5 %

± 0,5 %

UNIEN14411G - GRUPPOBIAUGL

± 2,0 mm

± 2,0 mm

± 2,0 mm

± 0,5 mm

± 1,5 mm

VALORE DICHIARATO - DECLARED VALUE - VALEUR DECLAREE 
- ANGEGEBENER WERT

VALORE DICHIARATO - DECLARED VALUE - VALEUR DECLAREE 
- ANGEGEBENER WERT

R11

MM

A+B+C

140 mm3

< 0,10%

 CLASSE 5

UA ULA UHA

AVERAGE VALUE
> 45 N/mm2

TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1 - PASS ACCORDING 
EN ISO 10545-1 - TEST OBTENUS SELON EN ISO 10545-1 - TEST NESSUN DANNO - NO DAMAGE - AUCUN DOMMAGE - KEIN SCHADEN
LAUT EN ISO 10545-1 BESTANDEN

TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1 - PASS ACCORDING 
EN ISO 10545-1 - TEST OBTENUS SELON EN ISO 10545-1 - TEST NESSUN DANNO - NO DAMAGE - AUCUN DOMMAGE - KEIN SCHADEN
LAUT EN ISO 10545-1 BESTANDEN

CONFORME ALLE NORME - COMPLIES WITH STANDARD - CONFORME AUX 
NORMES - NORMGERECHT

CONFORME ALLE NORME - COMPLIES WITH STANDARD - CONFORME AUX 
NORMES - NORMGERECHT

CONFORME ALLE NORME - COMPLIES WITH STANDARD - CONFORME AUX 
NORMES - NORMGERECHT

CONFORME ALLE NORME - COMPLIES WITH STANDARD - CONFORME AUX 
NORMES - NORMGERECHT

CONFORME ALLE NORME - COMPLIES WITH STANDARD - CONFORME AUX 
NORMES - NORMGERECHT

CONFORME ALLE NORME - COMPLIES WITH STANDARD - CONFORME AUX 
NORMES - NORMGERECHT

CONFORME ALLE NORME - COMPLIES WITH STANDARD - CONFORME AUX 
NORMES - NORMGERECHT

CONFORME ALLE NORME - COMPLIES WITH STANDARD - CONFORME AUX 
NORMES - NORMGERECHT

IL 95% MIN DELLE PISTRELLE DEVE ESSERE ESENTE
DA 
DIFETTI VISIBILI - AT LEAST 95% OF THE TILE MUST BE
FREE FROM VISIBLE FLAWS - 95% MIN DES CARREUX
NE DOIVENT PRÉSENTER AUCUN DÉFAUT VISIBLE -
MINDESTENS 95% DER 
FLIESEN MÜSSEN FREI VON SICHTBAREN

CONFORME ALLE NORME - COMPLIES WITH STANDARD - CONFORME AUX 
NORMES - NORMGERECHT

CONFORME ALLE NORME, NO VARIAZIONI - COMPLIES WITH
STANDARD, NO VARIATION - CONFORME AUX NORMES, PAS DE
CHANGEMENTS - NORMGERECHT, KEINE AENDERUNG

18
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Copertina: 
Carte e cartoncini bianchi e colorati nell’impasto composti da 
25% di pura cellulosa vergine ECF, 25% fibre di recupero, 40% 
di cellulosa CTMP e il 10% fibre di cotone, certificati FSC .®

Cover material: 
White and coloured card consisting of 25% pure virgin ECF
cellulose fibres, 25% recycled fibres, 40% CTMP cellulose fibres
and 10% cotton fibres, with FSC  certification.®

Papier de couverture: 
Papier blanc et coloré composé de 25 % de cellulose ECF vierge,
25 % de fibres de récupération, 40 % de cellulose CTMP 
et 10 % de fibres de coton, certifié FSC .®

Umschlagpapier: 
Weißer und farbiger Karton mit Zellstoff aus 25 % reinem
ECF-Frischfaserzellstoff, 25 % Altpapier, 40 % CTMP-Zellstoff 
und 10 % Baumwollfasern, FSC -zertifiziert.®



Elm Surfaces 2 ceramiche S.p.A.Sede legale: Strada delle Fornaci, 20 41126 Modena Italy
Sede amministrativa: Via Giardini, 62 41042 Fiorano Modenese (Mo) Italy
tel. +39 0536 927711 - info@Elm Surfacesceramiche.com 
www.Elm Surfacesceramiche.com
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